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仕　様

仕　上：メラミン樹脂焼付塗装

最大寸法：Lo≦2000：一体型

　　　　　2001≦Lo：分割型

最小寸法：Lo≧480

No

1

2

3

4

5

6

L Lo 個数 備　　考 品　　名 材　　質 備　　考No

①

②

③

④

⑤

⑥

ケーシング

羽根

取付金具

取付ビス

パッキン

結露防止カバー

アルミ形材　1.3ｔ

M5x100L

SECC ｔ＝1.0

スポンジパッキン

ＰＶＣ樹脂

製
品
名

結露防止型
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